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2024/25 8th round, Match #39
Friday, 21.09.2024, 13:00, , Kudrivka. 24°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

1 : 1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

37 Yashkov Anton (C)
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
99 Hahun Roman
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
19 Dumaniuk Artur
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
7 Korkishko Dmytro
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
33 Vasko Artem
39 Macheliuk Artem
87 Cherednychenko Illia
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
8 Storchous Andrii
6 Vechurko Mykola
35 Tepliakov Nikita
30 Tuzenko Danylo
27 Kvasov Yaroslav
77 Liehostaiev Artem
11 Solodarenko Roman

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

30 Varakuta Danylo
2 Kapinus Dmytro
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
13 Saliuk Volodymyr
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
6 Mafventa Holden
9 Boriachuk Andrii
11 Churko Viacheslav
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
31 Sten Serhii
77 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Potimkov Ihor
25 Kovalenko Maksym
3 Kravets Vasyl
18 Pasich Yevhenii
20 Chervak Vadym
8 Obinaiia Samuel
16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
91 Panchenko Matvii
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
97 Sydorov Oleksii

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

Referee:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Sobotiuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bondar Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii

Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #39
Friday, 21.09.2024, 13:00, , Kudrivka. 24°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 1 : 1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo 17'

27' 6 Mafventa Holden

36' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen

46' 6 Mafventa Holden
8 Obinaiia Samuel

23 Andrushchenko Maksym
8 Storchous Andrii 46'

9 Nekhtii Vladyslav 54'

54' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor

59' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
3 Kravets Vasyl

59' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

59' 77 Buhai Vladyslav
97 Sydorov Oleksii

14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
6 Vechurko Mykola 71'

10 Lytovchenko Oleksii
27 Kvasov Yaroslav 71'

72' 31 Sten Serhii
18 Pasich Yevhenii

9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
30 Tuzenko Danylo 77'

19 Dumaniuk Artur
77 Liehostaiev Artem 83'

90 Mamrosenko Ivan 85'

88' 9 Boriachuk Andrii

77 Liehostaiev Artem 90+2'

7 Korkishko Dmytro 90+4'

77 Liehostaiev Artem 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


